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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Be rs in148
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.350 9.675 9.5009.550 38.075
2T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Nevaeh Gete r152
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.625 9.4509.625 37.975
5 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Reese  Bujnoch146
Impact Zone

9.300 9.600 9.6009.375 37.875
4 5T 6T 1 3 

3 

Hanako Aw an136
HGC

9.550 9.350 9.3509.300 37.550
1 9T 9 5T 4 

4 

M aeve  Garcia139
AOG

9.050 9.700 9.3509.350 37.450
8 1 8 5T 5 

5 

Hadley Babb138
Champion A cademy

9.125 9.150 9.4009.450 37.125
6 11 5 4 6 

6 

Er in Ke lly141
Iron C ross

9.100 9.500 8.7509.625 36.975
7 7 1T 14 7 

7 

Abby Gilm our151
Discover

8.500 9.600 9.2509.500 36.850
17 5T 4 7 8 

8 

M eredith Baum garten150
Discover

8.900 9.650 8.8009.375 36.725
12 3 6T 13 9 

9 

A race li Rodr iguez147
Impact Zone

9.350 9.350 9.0008.950 36.650
2T 9T 12 9 10 

10 

Cara  Fontenot143
Max imum W oodlands

8.925 9.000 8.9509.000 35.875
11 13 11 10T 11 

11 

Kaye  Herron142
AHGA

8.950 8.875 9.2008.800 35.825
9T 15T 15 8 12 

12 

Brooke  Kim brough144
W CC

8.800 9.475 8.9508.550 35.775
15 8 17 10T 13 

13 

Kennedy Yanney140
AOG

8.950 8.875 8.9008.900 35.625
9T 15T 13 12 14 

14 

Ana  Ortiz -de  Ur ia rte145
Montgomery

8.850 8.900 8.5509.050 35.350
13T 14 10 16 15 

15 

Kennedy F reem an149
Majestic Gymnastics

8.750 9.075 8.6508.700 35.175
16 12 16 15 16 

16 

T ayta  Harre ll137
RCG

8.850 8.400 8.2508.875 34.375
13T 17 14 17 17 

17 
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